% AUGgST

DATUM

1.8.
2.8.
9.8.
10.8.
15.8.
16.8.
16.8.
21.8.

21.8.-27.8.

22.8.
23.8.
23.8.
24.8.

27.8.-31.8.

Brugglyn Beats
Repair Café
Vollmond Disco
slowlp

Niihatelier fiir Frauen
Bepflanzungstag
Spieleabend
Sprachcafé francais

Ausstellung Wohin

Eréffnung & Sommerfest
CAFE, afro-brasil. Musik
Familientag

Lange Tafel

Ausstellung Wohin

29.8. 19 Uhr Lesung S. Gauthier

31.8.

Baden in Brugg

RUGGLYN

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

VERANSTALTER

Storchenplatz Brugglyn Beats

Freizeitwerkstatt  Freizeitwerkstatt
Salzhaus Salzhaus

Route Hauptstrasse  SlowUp
Freizeitwerkstatt  Freizeitwerkstatt

Hauptstrasse Stadt Brugg Planung & Bau

Freizeitwerkstatt Freizeitwerkstatt
Stadtbibliothek Stadtbibliothek
Salzhaus Salzhaus
Vorstadt 19 Zimmermannhaus

Café Nomad Café Nomad

Eisi Feuerwehr Brugg
Hauptstrasse Quartierverein zmitzt
Salzhaus Salzhaus
Hauptstrasse Quartierverein zmitzt

& Stadtbibliothek Brugg
Stadtmuseum Stadtmuseum




