August 2025

DATUM	WAS	ORT	VERANSTALTER
1.8.	Brugglyn Beats	Storchenplatz	Brugglyn Beats
2.8.	Repair Café	Freizeitwerkstatt	Freizeitwerkstatt
9.8.	Vollmond Disco	Salzhaus	Salzhaus
10.8.	slowUp	Route Hauptstrasse	e SlowUp
15.8.	Nähatelier für Frauen	Freizeitwerkstatt	Freizeitwerkstatt
16.8.	Bepflanzungstag	Hauptstrasse Stadt	Brugg Planung & Bau
16.8.	Spieleabend	Freizeitwerkstatt	Freizeitwerkstatt
21.8.	Sprachcafé francais	Stadtbibliothek	Stadtbibliothek
21.8.–27.8.	Ausstellung Wohin	Salzhaus	Salzhaus
22.8.	Eröffnung & Sommerfest	Vorstadt 19	Zimmermannhaus
23.8.	CAFE, afro-brasil. Musik	Café Nomad	Café Nomad
23.8.	Familientag	Eisi	Feuerwehr Brugg
24.8.	Lange Tafel	Hauptstrasse	Quartierverein zmitzt
27.831.8.	Ausstellung Wohin	Salzhaus	Salzhaus
29.8. 19 Uhi	Lesung S. Gauthier	Hauptstrasse	Quartierverein zmitzt & Stadtbibliothek Brugg
31.8.	Baden in Brugg	Stadtmuseum	Stadtmuseum



